Ne

MapupyT

BepHaukunn C.U. 1k. MC

Moaonunce cyabu

[TexXHWYecK

C/IOXKHOCTb
"
MapLupyTa

meTeo-

ycnosus
N COCTOAHME

penbeda

cTeneHb
OoCBO€H
HOCTU

TEMN
Habopa
BbICOTb!

CTUNb
KOMaHAbl

aon.
XapaKTep
NCTUKN

bannos

MeCTO

663 B.Epbigar (C3) (3887m)
yepes KapHU3bl M-T
LLlaHoBa3oBa

4,4

0,3

0,9

1,3

6,9

663 B.Epbiaar (C3) (3887m)
yepes KapHU3bl M-T
LLlaHoBa3oBa

4,4

0,3

0,1

0,4

5,2

663 B.Epbiaar (C3) (3887m)
yepes KapHU3bl M-T
LLlaHoBa3oBa

4,4

0,4

0,1

0,3

0,1

53

663 B.Epbigar (C3) (3887m)
yepes KapHU3bl M-T
LLlaHoBa3oBa

4,4

0,1

0,4

0,8

5,7

6A Epbiaar (3925wm) no
nesownt Yactn C3 cTeHbl
yepes 3epkano, M-T

L

4,1

0,1

0,3

11

5,6
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6A B.Epbiaar (3925m) no
3epkany neson 4Yactn C3
CTeHbl, M-T B.Morunbl,

4,3

0,1

0,7

1.3

6,4

MNB 563 B.denakun (2200m)
no C kd yepes nenosyto

cocynbky Pecnybnuka
EvnoTiao

5b B.Bokc (4293) no neson
yactu C cTeHbl M-T
Mwuxannosa

3,3

0,3

0,1

0,8

4,5

56 B.Llen-lloam(Ks3n)
(3171) no ueHTpy O cTeHsblI,
M-T Kypo4kuHa

2,4

0,2

0,4

10

56 B.Llen-lloam(Ks3n)
(3171) no ueHTpy B cTeHbI,
M-T CblILLUUKOBa

2,8

0,3

0,8

3.9




